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Women / 4 / Age 10B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neva Schlies4140
OGC

9.625 9.675 9.4759.425 38.200
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Sydney Koetterhagen4118
Salto

9.450 9.275 9.3259.525 37.575
3 7T 1T 2 2 

2 

Julia Nolle4012
Air Force

9.650 9.225 9.1259.400 37.400
1 9 5T 7 3 

3 

Breanna Flanary4091
LaFleur's

8.975 9.600 9.2759.525 37.375
8T 2 2T 3 4 

4 

Kelsey Jadin4002
Air Force

9.200 9.275 9.1759.450 37.100
5 8T 3 5 5 

5 

Aniya House4141
Swiss

9.275 9.575 9.0259.100 36.975
4 3 13 8 6 

6 

Georgia Sulsberger4099
North Shore

9.175 9.475 8.9509.175 36.775
6 4 11 9T 7 

7 

Jiana Schowalter4096
North Shore

8.950 9.100 8.7259.350 36.125
11T 13 7 13 8 

8 

Christine Long4080
LaFleur's

8.975 9.350 8.4509.325 36.100
9T 5 8 18 9T

9T

Elia Moehr4026
Starz

9.000 8.925 8.9509.225 36.100
7 14 9T 10T 10T

10T

Mia Burchette4037
Gymfinity

8.950 9.300 8.5009.050 35.800
12T 6 14 17 11T

11T

Sylviah Seeliger4039
Gymfinity

8.525 9.125 9.1509.000 35.800
18 11T 15 6 12T

12T

Cameron Davis4075
LaFleur's

8.775 9.150 8.7508.925 35.600
14T 10 16 11T 13 

13 

Abbey Lochowicz4113
Salto

8.475 8.375 9.2259.400 35.475
19 18 6T 4 14 

14 

Lauren Friehe4105
North Shore

8.775 8.775 8.7009.150 35.400
15T 15 12 14 15 

15 

Tinamarie Coronado4010
Air Force

8.875 7.800 8.7509.225 34.650
13 21T 10T 12T 16 

16 

Sylvia Fries4016
Carousel

8.775 8.550 8.5508.675 34.550
16T 17 18 16 17 

17 

Mackenna Chaput4048
Team UP

8.450 9.125 8.3258.525 34.425
20 12T 19 20 18 

18 

Madeline Firkus4015
Carousel

8.600 7.925 8.6758.750 33.950
17 20 17 15 19 

19 

Emily Syring4125
OGC

8.975 8.575 8.3507.950 33.850
10T 16 21 19 20 

20 

Emily Harrison4045
Hub City

8.150 8.250 7.6008.400 32.400
22 19 20 22 21 

21 

Nevaeh Anderson4069
Northwood

8.425 7.800 7.8507.525 31.600
21 22T 22 21 22 

22 
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